
BELLMONT	
  AREA	
  18	
  INFORMATION	
  2014-­‐15	
  

Contact	
  Info:	
  

Bellmont Grades Absences Discipline 
  Person Kellie Smith Ila Rumple Erica Almas 
  e-mail smithk@nadams.k12.in.us rumplei@nadams.k12.in.us almase@nadams.k12.in.us 
  Phone 260-724-7121 260-724-7121 260-724-7121 
  Fax 260-724-7826 260-724-7826 260-724-7826 

	
  

Bellmont Transportation Reports/Dual Credit Personnel Guidance 
  Person Vicki Girard Jeannie Smith Kim Harsh (Principal) Sean Faurote (Director) 
  e-mail girardv@nadams.k12.in.us smithj@nadams.k12.in.us harshk@nadams.k12.in.us faurotes@nadams.k12.in.us 
  Phone 260-724-7088 260-724-7121 260-728-3308 260-724-7121 
  Fax  260-724-7826 260-724-7826 260-724-7826 

	
  

Teacher	
   Course	
   Email	
   Extension	
  
Janelle	
  Gresla	
   Health	
  Careers	
   greslaj@nadams.k12.in.us	
   2271	
  
TBD	
  	
  
(Drew	
  Derengowski	
  sub)	
  

Radio/TV	
   	
   2714	
  

Mark	
  Johnston	
   Criminal	
  Justice	
   johnstonm@nadams.k12.in.us	
   2266	
  
Jenn	
  Mickem	
  
(Lisa	
  Mitchem	
  long-­‐term	
  
sub)	
  

Early	
  Childhood	
   mickemj@nadams.k12.in.us	
  
mitcheml@nadams.k12.in.us	
  

2293	
  

	
  

Mid-­‐Terms,	
  Quarters,	
  and	
  Grade	
  Due	
  Dates:	
  

Mid-­‐Term	
  End	
  Date	
   Mid-­‐Term	
  Grades	
  Due	
   Quarter	
  End	
  Date	
   Quarter	
  Grades	
  Due	
  
September	
  10	
   September	
  12	
   October	
  10	
   October	
  14	
  
November	
  14	
   November	
  17	
   December	
  19	
   January	
  6	
  
February	
  4	
   February	
  	
  6	
   March	
  10	
   March	
  12	
  
April	
  20	
   April	
  22	
   May	
  22	
   May	
  26	
  

	
  

Daily	
  Schedule:	
  

Period/Event	
   Power	
  Hour	
  (48	
  min)	
  
(M,	
  F)	
  

SRT	
  Day	
  (43min)	
  
(T,R)	
  

Early	
  Release	
  (47	
  min)	
  
(W)	
  

P.D.	
  Time	
   	
   	
   2:37-­‐3:30	
  (53	
  min)	
  
1	
   7:55-­‐8:43	
   7:55-­‐8:38	
   7:55-­‐8:42	
  
2	
   8:48-­‐9:36	
   8:43-­‐9:26	
   8:47-­‐9:34	
  

SRT	
   	
   9:31-­‐10:19	
  (48	
  min)	
   	
  
3	
   9:41-­‐10:29	
   10:24-­‐11:07	
   9:39-­‐10:26	
  
4	
   10:34-­‐11:22	
   11:12-­‐12:37	
   10:31-­‐11:56	
  

Lunch	
  A	
   Power	
  Hour	
  Lunch	
  
11:27-­‐12:27	
  

11:07-­‐11:42	
   10:26-­‐11:01	
  
Lunch	
  B	
   11:37-­‐12:12	
   10:56-­‐11:31	
  
Lunch	
  C	
   12:07-­‐12:37	
   11:26-­‐11:56	
  

5	
   12:32-­‐1:15	
   12:42-­‐1:25	
   12:01-­‐12:48	
  
6	
   1:20-­‐2:08	
   1:30-­‐2:13	
   12:53-­‐1:40	
  
7	
   2:13-­‐3:01	
   2:18-­‐3:01	
   1:45-­‐2:32	
  



Drop/Add	
  Deadlines:	
  

Semester	
  1—August	
  15th	
  	
  
Semester	
  2—Change	
  before	
  Christmas	
  Break	
  
	
  
Transportation:	
  

School	
   Departure	
  Time	
  
From	
  Bellmont	
  

Approximate	
  
Arrival	
  Time	
  	
  

Approximate	
  
Departure	
  Time	
  

Approximate	
  
Return	
  Time	
  to	
  

Bellmont	
  
Adams	
  Central	
   7:12	
   7:45	
   10:30	
   11:00	
  
South	
  Adams	
  Level	
  I	
   7:12	
   7:55-­‐8:00	
   9:30	
   10:00	
  
South	
  Adams	
  Level	
  II	
   12:00	
   12:20	
   3:10	
   3:30	
  
	
  
A.M.	
  Estimated	
  Start	
  Time	
   A.M.	
  Dismissal	
  Time	
   P.M.	
  Latest	
  Arrival	
  Time	
   P.M.	
  Dismissal	
  Time	
  

7:45	
   9:15	
   1:30-­‐1:40	
   2:50	
  or	
  after	
  
	
  
Rosters:	
  
Please	
  send	
  by	
  August	
  8th	
  to	
  teachers,	
  Jeannie	
  Smith,	
  and	
  Kellie	
  Smith.	
  
	
  
Gradebook	
  Expectations:	
  
All	
  BHS	
  teachers	
  will	
  use	
  the	
  sending	
  school’s	
  SMS	
  program.	
  	
  Please	
  advise	
  on	
  what	
  is	
  the	
  best	
  method	
  for	
  them	
  to	
  gain	
  
access.	
  
	
  
I	
  would	
  like	
  the	
  same	
  courtesy	
  from	
  your	
  teachers.	
  	
  We	
  can	
  provide	
  them	
  the	
  access.	
  


